OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

Sarja: AA

Paikka ja pvm:

Salo, Salon Jaahalli

17.8.2019

ottnr: 9

30

Yleiso:

Alkoi: 15:50

Paattyi: 16:35

Koti:

RNK Blue Knight

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv30| Saanilehto Wilhelmina

Aika

P1 [p2 |3 P4 |Ps

P6

M1[{M2

M3

M4 |M5|M6] N:o | Min Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

mv43 | Koivisto Johannes

4:25

55

16| 1 SUK

18:50

19:50

3|Hyytia Tuomas

9:23

26

3|1 VAR

19:40

20:13

4|Nurmi Samuel

9:33

52

551 1 KAM

26:59

29:59

6| Virolainen Valtteri

11:57

16| Koivisto Vaino

(621 B [4+] 1)) B =
!

18:33

[¢)]
2 B b B b

20]Leino Aleksi

26| Makinen Arttu

27| Rosman Olivia

34 |Virtamo Lari

46| Arvo Jonne

49| Ahvenainen Elias-Uolevi

52| Kaistamo Felix

55| Perkkio Jessiina

77 Makela llona

Rang.yht. 3

Min.yht:

3

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: Karhu-Kissat

Maalit

Rangaistukset

Mv53| Rasmus Kekki

Aika

P1 Jp2[P3]p4 Jrs

P6 [M1|M2)

M3 |M4|M5]M6| N:o | Min Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

MV

0:51

2028

29 KAM

6:06

7.06

8 |Niilo Sirén

5:40

28] -

21 KAM

8:35

9:23

19 |Benjamin Peltola

AV

13:59

97120

19 MTK

13:36

14:36

20 |Wilmer Hamalainen

YV

20:13

97120

19 Kl

14:58

15:58

21 |Oskari Dammert

(621 BN (9] | o) Bl =<

25:59

97120

21 KOU

18:50

19:50

26 |Aaron Raita

19 KAM

22:14

21:14

28 |Joonas Hintikka

alal a2l =]l=]=

28 SUL

26:59

27:59

36 |Kalle Korkeakunnas

38 | Aarni Hatula

29 |Onni Panhelainen

56 |Vaino Pulkkinen

97 |Vincent Uskali

Rang.yht. 7

Min.yht

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét K|V |K43 |K

V53 |V

AIKA

K

AIKA

\Y

K 43| 30:00

Poissa

1.erd 413 ®

3

0:00

43

0:00

53

K

Poissa

2.erd 112

V 53| 30:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vl-kilp. | - | -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: |5 15 ] 20

12

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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